
Wildabout

summer reading program at the 
Fertile public library

June 1 - July 31, 2025 www.larl.org/explore

Reading

Hungry hungry hippos
Friday, June 13 at 10:00 a.m.

Funky Colored Sloths for teens
Tuesday, June 10 from 1:00-3:00 p.m., 
Materials available throughout the week 
while supplies last.

Parking Lot Pe�ing Zoo
Friday, June 6 at 10:00 a.m.

birds & beyond 
featuring rydell wildlife refuge
Friday, June 20 at 10:00 a.m.

Wild about bugs: a Steam event
Friday, June 27 at 10:00 a.m.

Wild About Jungle Journals 
Tuesday, July 1 at 1:00 p.m.
Materials available throughout the week 
while supplies last.

Create a snake stuffie
Friday, July 18 at 10:00 a.m. 

Astro Camp with 
dakota science center
Friday, July 25 at 10:00 a.m. 

Go wild at your library this summer! Read to win prizes and 
attend fun events throughout the summer. All events will be held 
at the Fertile Public Library.  

Free Events at the fertile Public LIbrary

take & Make kits

Fertile Public Library
101 Mill St. S | 945-6137

Dazzling Dave Yo-yo Master
Wednesday, June 25 at 5:00 p.m.

More Event 
Info Here

LAKE AGASSIZ
REGIONAL LIBRARY

The fun doesn’t stop with events! Pick up a kit to do a fun activity at home. 
Available during library’s open hours while supplies last.
Watercolor Drop Painting
Wednesday, June 4 
Wooden Helicopters
Wednesday, June 18 
Spiral Round Scarf  (for your snake stuffie!) or Bracelet
Wednesday, July 23



Story STrolls
at the Agassiz Environmental 

Learning Center - River Loop Trail 

May 18 - End of June
The Jungle Run by Tony Milton

July 1 - end of July
Hidden in the Jungle by Peggy Nille

August 4 - September 1
Hippos go beserk! by Sandra Boynton

The Fertile Public Library has teamed up with the Agassiz 
Environmental Learning Center and Polk County 

Public Health to offer a series of Story Strolls this 
summer. Children and their families are invited to 
explore the trails as they read the book pages set 

up along the path. The trails will be marked.

thank you to the 2025 Summer 
reading Program SPonsors!
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